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Carson Ge
In-Country Manager

carson.ge@monash.edu

Ann Peng
In-Country Manager (Business Development)

ann.peng@monash.edu

Josephine Yao
In-Country Manager (Business Development)

josephine.yao@monash.edu

Belinda Zhang
In-Country Manager (Northern China)

belinda.zhang@monash.edu

Sally Zhao

Senior In-Country Manager (China)
sally.zhao@monash.edu

Vanessa Liu

Recruitment Coordinator (China, Onshore China)

vanessa.liu@monash.edu

Janet Zhuang
Senior Regional Manager (China, Onshore China)

janet.zhuang@monash.edu

Karen Zhang
Group Manager (Established Markets)

karen.zhang@monash.edu
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